EN 12413
150 9001:2008

12200 1/min

[T

160708

Material index
6641115060222RWUVS
6641115060222EUVS
6641180060222EUVS
6641125060222NWUVS
6641125060222EUVS
6641125060222RWUVS
6641230060222EUVS
66411150602227MRPS
66411250602227MRPS

66412300602227MRPS

PRAKTIK

STEEL
GRINDING

Tipas

wypukta, SUPRA A 24 R
wypukta, EXTRA A 24
wypukta. EXTRA A 24
wypukta, SUPRA A 24 N
wypukta, EXTRA A 24
wypukta, SUPRA A 24 R
wypukta, EXTRA A 24
wypukta

wypukta

wypukta

Maréopol Sp. 2 0.0
Sul. Olwskea 100
Eﬂ:m Chwaszczyno

@@

Diskas metalo slifavimui

D [mm]
115
115
180
125
125
125
230
115
125

230

d [mm]
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23
22.23

22.23

b [mm]
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

6.0

Brand
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Klingspor
Praktik
Praktik

Praktik

UZKLAUSIMAS

+370 5 23 06 183

Zastosowanie

inox, metal, zeliwo
metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne
inox, aluminium

metale uniwersalne
inox, metal, zeliwo
metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne
metale uniwersalne

metale uniwersalne
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